

FOI Ref

8628

Response sent

25 Feb 2021

(CCC) Nuisance/Noise Complaints

1. The number of noise, nuisance or anti-social behaviour complaints made against neighbours between January 1st 2016 – December 31st 2020. I would only like domestic incidents, not commercial (pubs, clubs etc.).

2. Details on the nature or reasoning behind each complaint.

Please provide the information in an Excel spreadsheet, with the date of the complaint and the town where the complaint was made.

Response:

1. The number of noise, nuisance or anti-social behaviour complaints made against neighbours between January 1st 2016 – December 31st 2020. I would only like domestic incidents, not commercial (pubs, clubs etc.).

2. Details on the nature or reasoning behind each complaint.

Please provide the information in an Excel spreadsheet, with the date of the complaint and the town where the complaint was made.

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk
